2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE



HOURS PER WEEK	HOURS PER MONTH	MONTHLY FEE	MULTI STUDENT
			DISCOUNT (10%)
.45 MINUTES	3 HOURS	\$55.00	\$49.60
1 HOUR	4 HOURS	\$60.00	\$51.00
1.5 HOURS	6 HOURS	\$80.00	\$72.00
2 HRS	8 HOURS	\$100.00	\$90.00
2.5 HOURS	10 HOURS	\$115.00	\$103.50
3 HOURS	12 HOURS	\$125.00	\$112.50
3.5 HOURS	14 HOURS	\$135.00	\$121.50
4 HOURS	16 HOURS	\$150.00	\$135.00
4.5 HOURS	18 HOURS	\$160.00	\$144.00
5 HOURS	20 HOURS	\$175.00	\$157.50
5.5 HOURS	22 HOURS	\$185.00	\$162.00
6 HOURS	24 HOURS	\$195.00	\$176.00
7 HOURS	28 HOURS	\$205.00	\$184.50
8 HOURS	32 HOURS	\$215.00	\$193.50
9 HOURS	36 HOURS	\$225.00	\$202.50
10 HOURS	40 HOURS	\$250.00	\$225.50

Annual Fees:

Registration Fee- \$25.00 Per Student. Due at time of registration.

Winter Showcase 2026 Fee- \$15.00 Per Student. Due January 1, 2026.

Winter Showcase Costume Rental Fee- \$15.00 Per Student, Per Class. Due January 1, 2026.

Spring Recital 2026 Fee- \$25.00 Per Student. Due April 1, 2026.

Spring Recital 2026 Costume Purchase Fee- dependent upon Costume Company Price and Number of classes. Due April 1, 2026.

Note- there will be a \$15.00 late charge per month if paid past the 10th of each month or if auto debit delcined.